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SC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs) !
¢ Loaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant adapters ¢ Q.C. number and split sleeve material laser marked on
" Exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements caay identiication of sl sleove material
» Adapter housing colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested y P . ) ) I )
color identification scheme * SC adapters are also available in QuickNet™ Fiber Optic
.S iokly i he f f all Opti o Cassettes on pages C.46 — C.53, Mini-Com® Modules on D.
nap quickly into the front of all Opticom® components page C.35, or separately on page C.30 to provide a Power
* Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split complete SC system solution over
sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia Ethernet
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4
multimode and OS1/0OS2 singlemode applications E.
Zone
Std. Std. Cabling
Pkg. Ctn.
Part Number Part Description Qty. Qty.
SC Fiber Adapter Panels — 10Gig™ OM3/OM4 50/125um (Aqua Adapters) Wir:.Iess
FAP6WAQSCZ SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig™ Simplex Multimode 1 10
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAP6WAQSC SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig™ Simplex Multimode 1 10
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. G.
FAP2WAQDSCZ  SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with two SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10 Outlets
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAP3WAQDSCZ SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with three SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves. H.
FAP4AWAQDSCZ  SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with four SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10 _ Media
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves. Distribution
FAP4WBLDSC FAP6WAQDSCZ  SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves. L
FAP2WAQDSC SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with two SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10 Physical
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. Infrastructure
FAP3WAQDSC SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with three SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode | 1 | 10 Management
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
FAP4WAQDSC SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with four SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10 OverI:;a 48
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. Underfloor
FAP3WEIDSC FAP6WAQDSC SC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six SC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode 1 10 Routing
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
SC Fiber Adapter Panels — OM2 50/125pum (Black Adapters) K
FAP6WBLSC SC FAP loaded with six SC simplex multimode fiber optic 1 10 Surface
adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. Raceway
FAP12WBLSC SC FAP loaded with twelve SC simplex multimode fiber optic 1 10
adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. L
FAP2WBLDSC SC FAP loaded with two SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters 1 10 ‘;:;::gl
(Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. Cable
FAP3WBLDSC SC FAP loaded with three SC duplex multimode fiber optic 1 10 Management
adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. —
FAP4WBLDSC SC FAP loaded with four SC duplex multimode fiber optic 1 10 M.
adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. Grounding &
FAP6WBLDSC SC FAP loaded with six SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters | 1 | 10 Bonding

(Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
SC Fiber Adapter Panels — OM1 62.5/125um (Electric Ivory Adapters)

FAP6WEISC SC FAP loaded yvith six SQ simplex multimode fibgr optic 1 10 In dl.:ls.trial
adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
FAP12WEISC SC FAP loaded with twelve SC simplex multimode fiber optic 1 10
adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
FAP2WEIDSC SC FAP loaded with two SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters = 1 10 0.
(Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. I«:::t(i!flilra%iﬁ(n
FAP3WEIDSC SC FAP loaded with three SC duplex multimode fiber optic 1 10
adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.
FAP4WEIDSC SC FAP loaded with four SC duplex multimode fiber optic 1 10 P.
adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves. Man:;’e':‘em
FAP6WEIDSC SC FAP loaded with six SC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters | 1 10 Accessories

(Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

Table continues on page C.42 Q.
Index

www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see catalog back cover).



Management

Syst.em
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
SC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs) (continued)
Std. Std.
Pkg. Ctn.
Part Number Part Description Qty. Qty.
b D. SC Fiber Adapter Panels — 0S1/0S2 9/125pum (Blue Adapters)
over FAPBWBUSCZ  SC FAP loaded with six SC simplex singlemode fiber optic 110
Ethernet adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
e FAP12WBUSCZ SC FAP loaded with twelve SC simplex singlemode fiber optic 1 10
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
Z:ﬁe FAP12WBUSCZ FAP2WBUDSCZ SC FAP loaded with two SC duplex singlemode fiber optic 1 10
Cabling adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAP3WBUDSCZ  SC FAP loaded with three SC duplex singlemode fiber optic 1 10
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
E FAP4WBUDSCZ SC FAP loaded with four SC duplex singlemode fiber optic 1 10
Wireless adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAP6WBUDSCZ  SC FAP loaded with six SC duplex singlemode fiber optic 1 10
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAPAWBUDSCZ SC Fiber Adapter Panels — APC 0S1/0S2 9/125pum (Green Adapters)
0 fl.t FAP6WAGSCZ SC APC FAP loaded with six SC APC simplex singlemode fiber 1 10
utlets optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAP12WAGSCZ  SC APC FAP loaded with twelve SC APC simplex singlemode 1 10
fiber optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
M“&_ FAP2WAGDSCZ SC APC FAP loaded with two SC APC duplex singlemode fiber 1 10
Distriebl::ion optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
FAP3WAGDSCZ SC APC FAP loaded with three SC APC duplex singlemode fiber 1 10
— ] optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
I FAP12WAGSCZ FAPAWAGDSCZ  SC APC FAP loaded with four SC APC duplex singlemode fiber 1 | 10
In;:m::m optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
Management FAP6WAGDSCZ SC APC FAP loaded with six SC APC duplex singlemode fiber 1 10
optic adapters (Green) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.
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Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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